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Counties Served Organization Liaison Name Email Phone

Buchanan, Andrew, Clinton, and DeKalb Family Guidance Center Marissa Leslie mleslie@fgcnow.org 816-351-2869
Nodaway, Andrew, and Daviess/DeKalb Regional Jails Family Guidance Center Trenton Mooney tmooney@fgcnow.org 417-262-2373

Atchison, Holt, Nodaway, Gentry, and Worth Family Guidance Center Cali Lloyd clloyd@fgcnow.org 660-853-0508
            Amanda Allen             amanda.allen@burrellcenter.com 417-597-7507

Moriah Clark moriah.clark@burrellcenter.com 417-597-7384
Stephanie Johnston stephanie.johnston@burrellcenter.com 417-597-6718

Dennis Harris dharris@rediscovermh.org 816-423-0379
Rachel Tucker rtucker@rediscovermh.org 816-482-0875

Terri Lunn tlunn@rediscovermh.org 816-518-8040
Cheryl Reed creed@swopehealth.org  816-678-3956
Leon Franklin lfranklin@swopehealth.org 816-605-4608
Chiquita Byrd Chiquita.Byrd@uhkc.org 816-371-7347

Derek Richards derek.richards@uhkc.org 816-371-8777
Rebecca Beier rebecca.beier@uhkc.org 816-370-4867

Michael Duncan mduncan@heartlandcbc.org 816-602-3839
Cody Griffey cgriffey@heartlandcbc.org 816-490-0742 

Peggy Gorenflo    peggyg@tri-countymhs.org   816-877-0485 
Vickylyn Acuna vickylyna@tri-countymhs.org 816-868-3751

Vacant
Cara Brown cbrown@compasshn.org

Niko Anderson na22315@compasshn.org 660-262-8134
Samantha Rose roses@clarkmentalhealth.com  417-669-6832
Dylan Randles randlesd@clarkmentalhealth.com 417-669-7865
Jessica Walek jwalek@compasshn.org 660-362-2662
Sherrie Close sclose@compasshn.org 660-351-2556
Jeremy Floyd jefloyd@freemanhealth.com 417-439-3115
Megan Crow mncrow@freemanhealth.com 417-439-3112

Greene Burrell Behavioral Health Torie Lynn torie.lynn@burrellcenter.com 417-839-2566
Christian and Taney Burrell Behavioral Health Lela Cook lela.cook@burrellcenter.com 417-408-5014
Stone and Webster Burrell Behavioral Health Christy West christy.west@burrellcenter.com 417-988-3521

Dallas and Polk Burrell Behavioral Health Abigail Ayuba abigail.ayuba@burrellcenter.com 417-300-4185
Ted Solomon tsolomon@compasshn.org 573-823-5246

Gabi Baughman gbaughman@compasshn.org
     Howard, Cooper, Moniteau, and Morgan Burrell Behavioral Health Danielle Rackers danielle.rackers@burrellcenter.com 573-289-8913

Carroll, Saline, and Pettis Burrell Behavioral Health Nathan Curry nathan.curry@burrellcenter.com 573-239-9416
Columbia Police Department and MU Police Department Burrell Behavioral Health Trina Hays Trina.Hays@burrellcenter.com 573-303-6373

     Chariton, Randolph, and Boone County Sheriff 
Department

Burrell Behavioral Health Vacant

Kayce Riggle kayce@ncmmh.org 660-646-6872
Michelle Allen mallen@ncmmh.org 660-359-4487

Clark, Lewis, and Marion Mark Twain Behavioral Health Kim Robinson krobinson@mtbh.org 660-956-3067
Adair, Schuyler, and Scotland Mark Twain Behavioral Health Nichole Rohn nrohn@mtbh.org 660-956-3075

      Grundy, Harrison, Linn, Livingston, Mercer, Daviess, 
Caldwell, Sullivan, and Putnam

Barry, Dade, and Lawrence Clark Community Mental Health Center

Camden, Cole, Miller, Laclede, and Osage Compass Health Network

Compass Health Network

Barton, Jasper, Newton, and McDonald Ozark Center

       Bates, Benton, Cedar, Henry, Hickory, St. Clair, and 
Vernon

North Central Missouri Mental Health Center

Eastern Jackson Comprehensive Mental Health Services

Jackson - South midtown and suburb  ReDiscover

Johnson, Cass, and Lafayette Compass Health Network

Jackson - Midtown and south midtown Swope Health Services

Clay, Platte, and Ray Tri-County Mental Health Services

Jackson Heartland Center for Behavioral Change

Jackson - North midtown University Health Behavioral Health
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Macon, Shelby, and Knox Preferred Family Healthcare Shanna Baker shanna.baker@pfh.org 660-268-0064
Laura Heitmann lheitmann@arthurcenter.com 573-721-1143

Shelonda Hamilton shamilton@arthurcenter.com 573-975-9974

Crawford, Dent, Gasconade, Maries, Phelps, and Pulaski | Law Enforcement Compass Health Network Kelly Beisser kbeisser@compasshn.org 573-202-3672

Crawford, Dent, Gasconade, Maries, Phelps, and Pulaski | Courts and Jails Compass Health Network Shirley Vitzthum svitzthum@compasshn.org 573-489-6792

Gregg McBride gmcbride@semobh.org 573-327-1025

Kyle Duncan kduncan@semobh.org 573-482-0966
Mandy Lindsey M.Lindsey@OZHCare.com 417-254-0050
Michael Lewis m.lewis3@ozhcare.com 417-372-5378

Eric Snipes erics@fccinc.org  573-888-5925 x1022
Richard Stephens richard.stephens@fccinc.org 573-300-7161

Amber Brown amber.brown@fccinc.org 573-888-5925 x3302 
Angela Lutmer alutmer@bootheelcounseling.com 573-380-9020

Onethia Williams owilliams@bootheelcounseling.com 573-703-3514
Warren Skinner wskinner@cccntr.com 573-332-2794

Kelley Barks-Baker kbarks@cccntr.com 573-275-3436
Cape Girardeau, Perry, and Ste. Genevieve Gibson Center for Behavioral Change Cynthia Vann vannc@gibsonrecovery.org 573-332-0416 x150
Madison, Bollinger, Scott, and Mississippi Gibson Center for Behavioral Change Brooke Lambert lambertb@gibsonrecovery.org 573-332-0416 x162

      St. Louis City/County, Franklin, Iron, Jefferson, Lincoln, St. Francois, St. 
Charles, Warren, and Washington Behavioral Health Response (BHR) Brian Meisenheimer bmeisenheimer@bhrworldwide.com 314-898-6214

Lincoln County Courts, Jails, and Law Enforcement Compass Health Network Aaron Todd aatodd@compasshn.org 636-248-6825
St. Charles County Law Enforcement Compass Health Network Keri Teter kteter@compasshn.org 636-357-6167

Franklin and Warren Counties Law Enforcement Compass Health Network Nick Henkle nhenkel@compasshn.org  636-210-9814
Franklin and Warren Counties Courts and Jails Compass Health Network Summer Meherg lmeherg@compasshn.org 636-357-9120

St. Charles County Courts and Jails Compass Health Network Johnathan Bailey-Smith jbaileysmith@compasshn.org
Iron, St. Francois, and Washington BJC Behavioral Health Jennifer Beard jennifer.beard@bjc.org 573-218-3365

Megan Swaback mswaback@comtrea.org 636-931-2700 x 1027
Ellen Dunman edunman@comtrea.org 636-931-2700 x 1165

   St. Louis City   BJC Behavioral Health Chris Beavin cab5915@bjc.org 314-239-1720

St. Louis City BJC Behavioral Health Vacant

Sean Gibbs sean.gibbs@bjc.org 314-312-8014
Thomas Wolff thomas.wolff@bjc.org 314-295-7925

St. Louis County and St. Louis City BJC Behavioral Health Brittney Gibbs brittney.gibbs@bjc.org 314-422-9086
Ellie Dewick elizabeth.dewick@pfh.org 314-920-8032
Gale Stuckey gale.stuckey@pfh.org 314-920-8019

St. Louis County and St. Louis City ARCA Vacant
LaKeisha Turner lturner@hopewellcenter.com 314-629-1800

Jodi Davis jdavis1@hopewellcenter.com 314-601-1166
St. Louis County and St. Louis City Queen of Peace Mario Stamps tstamps@ccstl.org  314-324-2775 

Ren Bay rbay@placesforpeople.org 636-544-6120
Landry Sorbel lsorbel@placesforpeople.org 618-210-0335

Audrain, Monroe, Montgomery, Ralls, Pike, and Callaway Arthur Center/East Central

        St. Francois, Washington, Iron, Crawford, Dent, Texas, 
Phelps, Gasconade, Wayne, Stoddard, Butler, Carter, and 

Ripley 
Southeast Missouri Behavioral Health (SEMO)

Mississippi, New Madrid, Scott, and Stoddard Bootheel Counseling Services

      Bollinger, Cape Girardeau, Madison, Perry, and Ste. 
Genevieve

Community Counseling Center

      Douglas, Howell, Oregon, Ozark, Shannon, Texas, and 
Wright

Ozarks Healthcare Behavioral Health Center

      Dunklin, Pemiscot, Butler, Carter, Reynolds, Wayne, and 
Ripley

FCC Behavioral Health

Jefferson COMTREA Comprehensive Health Center

St. Louis County BJC Behavioral Health

St. Louis County and St. Louis City Places for People

St. Louis County and St. Louis City ALM Hopewell Center

St. Louis County and St. Louis City Preferred Family Healthcare
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St. Joseph Police Department Family Guidance Center Kristen Siler-Kline ksiler@fgcnow.org 816-387-7163

Buchanan County Jail/St. Joseph Municipal Jails Family Guidance Center Cindy Trenkle ctrenkle@fgcnow.org 816-344-1395

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Family Guidance Center Phallin Thornton pthornton@fgcnow.org 816-646-8213

Northwest Missouri State University - Maryville Family Guidance Center Holly McMillen hmcmillen@fgcnow.org

Missouri Western State University - St. Joseph Family Guidance Center Amanda Maretoli amaretoli@fgcnow.org 816-390-7336

Heather Hayes hhayes@thecmhs.com 816-686-2019

Maggie Reynolds mreynolds@thecmhs.com 816-394-0682

Jennifer Jackson jjackson@rediscovermh.org 816-536-5967

Allison Santen asanten@rediscovermh.org 816-969-1757

Mary Jane Mitscher mmitscher@rediscovermh.org 816-514-4413

Isabella Hess ihess@rediscovermh.org 816-313-8173

Steve Watts swatts@rediscovermh.org 816-226-8238

Chelsea Whitcomb cwhitcomb@rediscovermh.org 816-281-5973

Clay County Jail Tri-County Mental Health Services Amanda Bridges amandab@tri-countymhs.org 816-608-0904

Clay County Law Enforcement Agencies Tri-County Mental Health Services Andrew Jensen andrewj@tri-countymhs.org 816-946-1248

University of Central Missouri - Warrensburg Compass Health Network Amy Martella am23106@compasshn.org 660-351-6941

Rural Communities Opioids Response Program (RCORP) - Mississippi, New Madrid, and Scott 
Counties

Gibson Center for Behavioral Change Aaron Bales balesa@gibsonrecovery.org 573-332-0416 x 111

St. Louis County and St. Louis City ARCA Thomas Crees tcrees@arcamidwest.com 314-267-5360
Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Bootheel Counseling Services Charlie Mueller cmueller@bootheelcounseling.com 573-258-3403
Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Clark Community Mental Health Center Rodger Wheeler wheelerr@clarkmentalhealth.com
Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Community Counseling Center Becca Hegeman rhegeman@cccntr.com

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison | Franklin, Lincoln, and Warren Counties Compass Health Network Tyler Czarnowsky tczarnowsky@compasshn.org 636-233-8809

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison | Cole, Laclede, Miller, Osage, and Camden Counties Compass Health Network Beth Coons bcoons@compasshn.org

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison | Crawford, Dent, Gasconade, Maries, Phelps,  and Pulaski 
Counties

Compass Health Network Ashley Grisham agrisham@compasshn.org 573-261-0369

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison | St. Charles County Compass Health Network Teagan Telsey tt23036@compasshn.org 636-466-6888

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison | Johnson, Cass, and Lafayette Counties Compass Health Network Bek Brandt rbrandt@compasshn.org

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison | SW Region Compass Health Network Brian Case bcase@compasshn.org 660-464-4251

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison FCC Behavioral Health Justin Huber richard.huber@fccinc.org

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison North Central Missouri Mental Health Center Ashlay Berry ashlay@ncmmh.org

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Ozark Center Kristen Hodson kmhodson@freemanhealth.com 417-347-8218

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison ReDiscover Alan Gibson kgibson@rediscovermh.org

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Swope Health Services Carla Lee clee@swopehealth.org 816-398-0471

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Burrell Behavioral Health Katie Bowes katherine.bowes@burrellcenter.com

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Burrell Behavioral Health Colby Wakefield colby.wakefield@burrellcenter.com

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Burrell Behavioral Health Todd Williams todd.williams@burrellcenter.com

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Preferred Family Healthcare Kirsten Drummond kirsten.drummond@pfh.org

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Tri-County Mental Health Services Hannah Hicks hannah@tri-countymhs.org 816-608-0905

Youth Behavioral Health Liaison Mark Twain Behavioral Health Jason Underwood junderwood@mtbh.org 573-822-4430

Grandview Police Department ReDiscover

Independence Police Department Comprehensive Mental Health Services

Additional Agency Liaisons and Co-Responder Staff

Lee's Summit Police Department ReDiscover

Raytown Police Department ReDiscover
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